
HUSBAND: bJQhnny. Xiawj^ance

died: ii_77-iqq':}
1 1-9Q_1QQC1

FATHER'.Tnhn TAfPi14-or- Angfjp
Other Wives:

religion:

WIFE: nrarp Pngprg
born:

Marr:

died:

bur:

FATHER:

other wives:

PREPARER: Tnifii Anriprsnn Coone
RELATION: Pnngi n
DATE PREPARED: in-lQ-IQftQ

OCCUPATION: Retired Policeman

place.spprtanbnra Hosni tal. Spartanbura, s. c.
Place: Chmrcb Cemetery

MQTHER: Fannie Marian An.gtin
Santuck

hobbv:

place:
OCCUPATION:

place:

place:

place:

MOTHER:

CHILDREN SEX
WHEN BORN WHERE BORN MARRIAGE DATE & place
WHEN DIED WHERE DIED TO WHOM

1

Polly F

2
John Wesley M

^Nancy F

4
Dorothy F

5
J ane F

3

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

IS

16

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION BELOW:

Jane belong tn Dnrnthy»—.TrtcVi an/i r!yar«p >ipt-



HUSBAND: BartK. AastiOL,

62m; 4-ft-1Qn4
Marr

died:

our:

FATHER—.Tnhn TftTalfPr Anwhin
Other wives:
reiiQion:

WIPE; never married
born:

Marr:

died:

bur:

FATHER:

other wives:

place:

place:

place:

place:

place:

place:

place:

place:

rvck/^ I iVi/ni. Pr>n gin

DATE PREPARED:

OCCUPAf Nj

MOTHER: Fannir. Mai"-iars

hobbv:

OCCUPATION:

MOTHER:

990

CHILDREN SEX
WHEN BORN WHERE BORN MARRIAGE DATE & place
WHEN DIED WHERE DIED TO WHOM

1
• w ew

2

3

-

4

5

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

AnniTinMAi lMcrtD^ylAT OC

•


